Inkomsten
Contributie

Overig (rente)
Dies/Bocuse diner
Lustrum

BBT

In de HUT / K.L.O.T.E.
Powerleague tournooi
ONEC

Adverteerders Chaos
Chaos nr 100
Donaties/giften

F.I.P. Open Golf (sponsoring)

Totaal Inkomsten

Uitgaven

BBT

K.L.O.T.E. toernooi
Bocuse diner

Lustrum toegang reunisten
Herfstborrel

Powerleague toernooi
Nieuwjaarsborrel
Administratie

Chaos 103&104
Projectsubsidie Forward
Dies/lustrum Genootschap
Presenties/Representatie
F.I.P Open Golf
verzekering

Bankkosten

ONEC

Onvoorzien

Afschrijvingen debiteuren

Totaal Uitgaven

Saldo

Begroting 2019
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8.125,00
25,00

200,00
200,00
200,00
250,00
2.500,00

ah

ay dh dh dh dh b dh dh dh b dh dh dh dh dh dh dh b

11.500,00

900,00
650,00

500,00
300,00
500,00
500,00
3.500,00
500,00
1.974,00
250,00
500,00
250,00
175,00
500,00
500,00

ah

11.499,00

1,00



